
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

August 30, 2022

846

110.00

91

11

155.80

121

1

125.00

98

17

164.99

86

4

191.90

74

44

208.00

56

1

144.99

35

78Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

August 30, 2022

90009

163.33

106

10

187.00

84

59

177.15

75

12

195.00

53

090Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

August 30, 2022

2176282

168.81

150

202

184.10

120

798

184.46

102

545

217.75

89

210

259.18

74

86

335.74

59

53

369.17

45

1894Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

August 30, 2022

3111

112.40

178

00017

229.99

76

3

225.00

55

020Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

August 29, 2022

40348

107.10

145

3

166.67

115

92

220.37

102

99

226.96

85

121

237.41

74

36

234.94

59

4

225.50

45

355Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

August 29, 2022

1236596

138.72

138

9

176.50

113

113

182.30

103

330

182.11

88

134

235.33

70

36

247.67

59

18

206.25

46

640Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

August 29, 2022

11

100.00

72

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

August 27, 2022

13340

125.26

142

31

180.15

112

9

196.39

98

21

196.75

85

13

175.75

69

10

180.56

58

9

185.00

46

93Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

August 25, 2022

62063

172.99

138

76

160.95

127

113

165.10

102

177

178.07

88

118

226.72

72

50

269.24

57

23

253.50

36

557Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

August 24, 2022

47010

112.79

131

4

200.00

101

2

194.99

82

8

248.49

74

21

305.90

57

2

224.50

33

47Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

August 01, 2022

201

155.00

140

00001

300.00

45

2Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


